
Simplicity and elegance in a small package.

Bijou “small” is specially designed for small spaces. Moisture sealed motor for damp locations.

Powerhouse motor churns out huge volumes of air with ease.
This high speed fan ideal for Wardrobes, Bathrooms, patios and balconies.

Bijou
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Standard features

Optional features

Dimensions

4 speed RF Remote control

Reversible operation (Summer / Winter)

Suitable mounting

AC Motor

Fully compatible with Automation systems

Tech specs Speed :

Power :

Airflow :

600 mm. 900 mm.

   

440 rpm

54 watt

1785 CFM

400 rpm

59 watt

2000 CFM

330 rpm

65 watt

3000 CFM

1050 mm.


